University Of Mysore
2025-26 : Consolidated list for (Provisional) - Biotechnology

SI.No Registration Name Cat Uni Special Eligible Over All 50% of Entrance Over All College Code
Id Type Cat Subject Score UG Marks Marks Score
1 2601261 Dheemahi FEMALE GM OUWK All Optional  84.750 96.50 48.25 36.5 84.750 COLN-027 , COLN-055,
Subjects COLN-057 , COLN-061
2 2604905 VINAYAK MALLAPPA MALE GM OUWK Defence All Optional  76.855 94.71 47.355 29.5 76.855 COLN-027 , COLN-055,
KOPPAD Subjects COLN-061 , COLN-057
3 2604539 Sripriya G FEMALE GM OUWK Kalyana All Optional  76.790 95.58 47.79 29 76.790 COLN-027 , COLN-055,
Karnataka Subjects COLN-057 , COLN-061
4 2603219 RACHANA G FEMALE ST OUWK All Optional  76.250 92.50 46.25 30 76.250 COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
Subjects COLN-055, COLN-061
5 2603382 RAVITEJ MALE B OUWK All Optional  76.250 89.50 44.75 315 76.250 COLN-027 , COLN-055,
SHANKARAPPA Subjects COLN-057 , COLN-061
BAGEWADI
6 2602795 Niranjan MALE GM OUWK All Optional  76.000 95.00 475 28.5 76.000 COLN-027 , COLN-055,
Subjects COLN-057 , COLN-061
7 2604401 Shreehari DATTATREYA MALE GM OUWK All Optional  75.230 86.46 43.23 32 75.230 COLN-027 , COLN-055,
Deshpande Subjects COLN-057 , COLN-061
8 2602613 NAYANA K FEMALE I[IIA OUWK All Optional  73.940 86.88 43.44 30.5 73.940 COLN-027 , COLN-061 ,
Subjects COLN-055, COLN-057
9 2603128 Prakruthi C S FEMALE IIIA OUWK All Optional  73.815 97.63 48.815 25 73.815 COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
Subjects COLN-055, COLN-061
10 2604483 Sonali TS FEMALE IIA  OUWK All Optional  73.730 92.46 46.23 275 73.730 COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,

Subjects COLN-055, COLN-061



SI.No Registration Name

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Id

2600087

2604596

2603210

2600511

2603177

2600791

2601421

2600201

2604826

2604986

2604276

2604959

AKASH JAYANAND

PATIL

Sunaina

R RAKSHITA

Aparna G Annigeri

Priya G

Bindu Kumar M B

Gowthami A

ANUSHA

VARSHA KANAKIKODI

Vidya M

Sanjay R

Varshitha K S

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

B

1B

A

GM

A

SC

SC

GM

A

SC

A

A

Uni

Type

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

Special
Cat

Kalyana
Karnataka

Eligible
Subject

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional

Over All

Score

72.815

72.645

72.480

71.970

71.190

71.145

71.000

70.540

70.500

69.855

69.855

69.710

90.63

95.29

85.96

90.94

94.38

94.29

93.00

88.08

86.00

88.71

88.71

86.42

50% of

UG Marks

45.315

47.645

42.98

45.47

47.19

47.145

46.5

44.04

43

44.355

44.355

43.21

Entrance Over All

Marks

27.5

25

29.5

26.5

24

24

24.5

26.5

27.5

25.5

25.5

26.5

Score

72.815

72.645

72.480

71.970

71.190

71.145

71.000

70.540

70.500

69.855

69.855

69.710

College Code

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-061 , COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,



SI.No Registration Name

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Id

2602975

2601866

2604299

2601940

2602075

2602371

2603477

2600991

2600209

2602027

2604727

PRAVEEN PAWAR

Kalika

Sarang Manish Jadhav

Kiran Kumar N

M UDITH NARAYANA

Mahalaxmi

Rakshan D

Channabasava

ANUSHA H B

LasyaS R

Tejaswini Salimath

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

GM

B

GM

A

A

GM

A

A

Cat

A

B

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

Special

Cat

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Eligible
Subject

Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

Over All

Score

69.040

68.560

68.125

68.065

67.440

67.355

66.940

66.815

66.770

66.290

66.065

87.08

86.12

85.25

89.13

83.88

88.71

83.88

80.63

83.54

88.58

77.13

50% of
UG Marks

43.54

43.06

42.625

44.565

41.94

44.355

41.94

40.315

41.77

44.29

38.565

Entrance Over All

Marks

25.5

25.5

25.5

235

25.5

23

25

26.5

25

22

27.5

Score

69.040

68.560

68.125

68.065

67.440

67.355

66.940

66.815

66.770

66.290

66.065

College Code

COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-061 , COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-055, COLN-027 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061



SI.No Registration Name

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Id

2601331

2603957

2600651

2604852

2603089

2604175

2604978

2601561

2604757

2601250

2604228

2602823

GANAVI V

SNEHA A

BHOOMI J

RAGHUNATH

VEDAVATHI S L

Pooja Ravindra kammar

SWATHIH G

Venkatesha G

Harshitha

Thriveni K L

Dhanush KV

Sajjalasri navali

Nithish N

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

GM

SC

A

SC

A

A

Cat

A

A

A

B

A

Uni Special

Type Cat

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

Eligible
Subject

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional

Over All

Score

65.645

65.605

65.395

65.040

64.960

64.460

64.020

63.875

63.815

63.565

63.355

63.250

77.29

86.21

82.79

84.08

82.92

86.92

80.04

83.75

81.63

87.13

84.71

75.50

50% of

UG Marks

38.645

43.105

41.395

42.04

41.46

43.46

40.02

41.875

40.815

43.565

42.355

37.75

Entrance

Marks

27

22.5

24

23

23.5

21

24

22

23

20

21

25.5

Over All

Score

65.645

65.605

65.395

65.040

64.960

64.460

64.020

63.875

63.815

63.565

63.355

63.250

College Code

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-061 , COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-055

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-055, COLN-057,
COLN-061 , COLN-027

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,



SI.No Registration Name

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

59

56

Id

2604604

2603883

2604843

2602734

2604114

2600558

2601224

2605111

2600559

2603886

2604713

Supritha S

SHWETHA K

VARUN JADHAV

Nandini T U

SUMITHRAH S

Ashwin md

Deepika D bhat

Yashaswini N

Ashwini

SHWETHA N

Tarun N R

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

A

SC

Cat

GM

Cat

SC

GM

SC

A

A

A

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

Special
Cat

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Eligible
Subject

Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

Over All

Score

63.145

62.855

62.835

62.790

62.710

62.625

62.525

62.165

61.980

61.230

61.050

82.29

78.71

80.67

84.58

87.42

86.25

77.05

88.33

86.96

90.46

77.10

50% of
UG Marks

41.145

39.355

40.335

42.29

43.71

43.125

38.525

44.165

43.48

45.23

38.55

Entrance Over All

Marks

22

2315

22.5

20.5

19

195

24

18

18.5

16

22.5

Score

63.145

62.855

62.835

62.790

62.710

62.625

62.525

62.165

61.980

61.230

61.050

College Code

COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-061 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057

COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-027 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-055

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-055



SI.No Registration Name

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Id

2604408

2604670

2600880

2604865

2601368

2605112

2605080

2604606

2604118

2602448

2602558

2602746

Shreya P

THANISH G

CHANDRIKA B

VIDYA BAI

GREESHMA B M

Yashaswini N M

YASHWANTH H S

Supriya T S

SUNIL

Manoj R Babaladi

N varshitha

Narendra v

Gender

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

B

SC

SC

SC

A

Cat

SC

B

SC

GM

A

A

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

Special

Cat

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Defence

Eligible
Subject

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional

Over All

Score

60.750

60.730

60.645

60.625

60.440

60.375

60.270

60.250

60.040

59.390

59.270

59.250

83.50

76.46

80.29

83.25

71.88

87.75

73.54

84.50

73.08

70.78

81.54

81.50

50% of

UG Marks

41.75

38.23

40.145

41.625

35.94

43.875

36.77

42.25

36.54

35.39

40.77

40.75

Entrance Over All

Marks

19

22.5

20.5

19

24.5

16.5

23.5

18

23.5

24

18.5

18.5

Score

60.750

60.730

60.645

60.625

60.440

60.375

60.270

60.250

60.040

59.390

59.270

59.250

College Code

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-055, COLN-057,
COLN-061 , COLN-027

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-061 , COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,



SI.No Registration Name

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Id

2600806

2601343

2604482

2602074

2602510

2604528

2603465

2601053

2605002

2601670

2604056

C L Niranjan

GAYITRI M

Someshwara T N

M TEJASHWINI

Mohammed tousif

Spoorti Hosagoudar

Rajeshwari B

DAADI DOLA DEEPIKA

Vijayalaxmi hallikeri

Jayadev K

SRUSHTI HR

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

SC

ST

ST

B

1B

ST

ST

A

A

A

A

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

Special
Cat

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Defence

Eligible
Subject

Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

Over All

Score

59.065

59.020

58.875

58.710

58.645

58.565

58.565

58.270

57.960

57.960

57.500

80.13

82.04

78.75

77.42

70.29

77.13

77.13

77.54

81.92

79.92

81.00

50% of
UG Marks

Entrance
Marks

40.065 19
41.02 18
39.375 19.5
38.71 20
35.145 23.5
38.565 20
38.565 20
38.77 195
40.96 17
39.96 18
40.5 17

Over All
Score

59.065

59.020

58.875

58.710

58.645

58.565

58.565

58.270

57.960

57.960

57.500

College Code

COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-055

COLN-027 , COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-055



SI.No Registration Name

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Id

2604469

2602940

2600225

2600177

2604096

2601747

2604479

2601252

2602099

2604816

2603398

2601450

SiriH D

PRAKRUTHI S

ANUSHREE K

ANJU SUNIL PAWAR

SUJANA GV

KARTHIK GOWDA T L

Sneha S

Dhanush P S

MADHURA C

VAMSHIKA H V

TALWAR

REVANTH KUMAR V

H Vidya Lakshmi

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

A

ST

Cat

B

Cat

A

B

A

A

ST

SC

A

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

Special

Cat

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Eligible
Subject

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional

Over All

Score

57.500

57.450

57.230

57.125

56.815

56.790

56.770

56.740

56.415

56.270

55.565

55.145

77.00

64.90

75.46

70.25

71.63

75.58

84.54

68.48

74.83

78.54

74.13

69.29

50% of

UG Marks

38.5

32.45

37.73

35.125

35.815

37.79

42.27

34.24

37.415

39.27

37.065

34.645

Entrance

Marks

19

25

195

22

21

19

14.5

22.5

19

17

185

20.5

Over All

Score

57.500

57.450

57.230

57.125

56.815

56.790

56.770

56.740

56.415

56.270

55.565

55.145

College Code

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-055, COLN-057,
COLN-027 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,



SI.No Registration Name

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Id

2603626

2603271

2604500

2605098

2600019

2603871

2602543

2602489

2601241

2601339

2601755

SABESH P

RAKSHITHA B

Sowjanya K

YUVARAJ LAMANI

ABHISHEK H R

SHRINIVASA M S

Muruli C.G

Meghana S

Devaraj m

GANGADHARA C

KAVANA C M

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

Uni
Type

Cat OUWK

B OUWK

1A OUWK

SC OUWK

A OUWK

SC OUWK

ST OUWK

SC OUWK

B OUWK

Cat OUWK

SC OUWK

Special

Cat

Kalyana
Karnataka

Eligible
Subject

Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

Over All

Score

54.430

54.335

54.000

53.770

53.665

53.605

53.415

53.345

53.145

52.855

52.760

77.86

81.67

77.00

68.54

80.33

72.21

71.83

55.69

76.29

73.71

61.52

50% of
UG Marks

38.93

40.835

38.5

34.27

40.165

36.105

35.915

27.845

38.145

36.855

30.76

Entrance Over All

Marks

15.5

135

15.5

195

13.5

17.5

17.5

25.5

15

16

22

Score

54.430

54.335

54.000

53.770

53.665

53.605

53.415

53.345

53.145

52.855

52.760

College Code

COLN-061 , COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-061 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-061 , COLN-027 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-057



SI.No Registration Name

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Id

2605037

2603813

2601889

2604806

2601283

2603791

2601626

2604326

2604288

2605108

2601038

2600898

Vishalgouda
chandrappa goudar
SHILPA B J
Kavana S R
VAINIKA H V TALWAR
Divya.B

SHASHI kumar M N
J Shashirekha
Sharanagowda
Gudagunda
Sanketh G L
Yashaswini L

Chytrashree m s

CHENNABASAVA

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

B

A

SC

ST

B

SC

SC

A

A

SC

ST

SC

Uni

Type

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

Special

Cat

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana

Eligible
Subject

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional

Over All

Score

52.710

52.605

52.570

52.395

52.205

51.645

51.565

51.230

51.210

50.790

50.340

50.165

71.42

70.21

66.14

77.79

75.41

69.29

76.13

73.46

69.42

70.58

63.68

66.33

50% of

UG Marks

35.71

35.105

33.07

38.895

37.705

34.645

38.065

36.73

34.71

35.29

31.84

33.165

Entrance Over All

Marks

17

17.5

195

13.5

14.5

17

135

14.5

16.5

15.5

18.5

17

Score

52.710

52.605

52.570

52.395

52.205

51.645

51.565

51.230

51.210

50.790

50.340

50.165

College Code

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-061 , COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-055, COLN-027 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-055, COLN-027 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-061 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,



SI.No Registration Name

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Id

2601295

2604027

2600714

2603429

2600582

2604559

2600003

2605042

Eshwar ¢

SPOORTHIH N

Basayya

RUDRESHA K

B PRAJWAL

Sudarshan Gowda D T

A R POOJASHREE

Vishwa BT

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

ST

B

B

ST

A

A

B

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

OUWK

Special

Cat

Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Kalyana
Karnataka

Eligible
Subject

Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

Over All

Score

50.125

49.855

49.445

49.290

47.605

47.085

45.790

44.195

67.25

77.71

65.89

56.58

66.21

59.17

70.58

58.39

50% of
UG Marks

33.625

38.855

32.945

28.29

33.105

29.585

35.29

29.195

Entrance Over All

Marks

16.5

11

16.5

21

14.5

17.5

10.5

15

Score

50.125

49.855

49.445

49.290

47.605

47.085

45.790

44.195

College Code

COLN-061 , COLN-055

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-055

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-061 ,
COLN-055, COLN-057

COLN-055, COLN-057 ,
COLN-027 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-061



